2025-26 Faith Formation in Divine Mercy Pastorate

Federal Holidays and Holy Days of Obligation 2025/26
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April 12: First Communion Mass (JP2)

April 19: First Communion Mass (CTK)

*April 19: This is also a JP2 Family Form. Day
April 26: First Communion Mass (STM)

April 29: Family Community Night (CTK)
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Please note: Parents and children (K-5th)
attend Family Formatio together. Youth
Group Nights (6th-12th) do not require parent

participation.

Family Formation, K-5th, Christ
the King (CTK), 6:30-8 PM

Youth Group Night, é6th-12th,
CTK, 6:30-8 PM

Classroom Night, K-12th, St.
Mary (STM), 6:30-7:30 PM

Family Formation, K-5th, St.
John Paul Il (JP2) after Mass

Special Dates - See list to left.

1-Sep

1-Nov

15-Aug
13-Oct

Labor Day

All Saints Day

Solemnity of the Assumption
Columbus Day

11-Nov

27-Nov

8-Dec

25-Dec

Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Day
Feast of the Immaculate

Conception
Christmas Day

1-Jan Solemnity of Mary, Mother of
God

19-Jan Martin Luther King Day

16-Feb Presidents' Day

14-May Feast of the Ascension

25-May Memorial Day
19-Jun Juneteenth
3-Jul Indepen. Day (obs.)

4-Jul

Independence Day

Reminder: Every Sunday is a holy day of obligation, as well.




